MODEL-ASSISTED POD WORKING GROUP MEETING
SEPTEMBER 22-23, 2005

CROWNE PLAZA AIRPORT HOTEL
ORLANDO, FLORIDA

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 22

1:00 p.m.
1:45

2:05

2:25
3:15
3:30
5:00

Review of Current Status - Bruce Thompson

Status Update of NRC-CNRC Program as an Example of a Demonstration
(Canada) - TBD

Status Update of DSTO Program an Example of a Demonstration
(Australia) - TBD

Discuss and Revise Next Iteration of XFN Protocol - Smith Leads
BREAK

Continue Discussion of XFN Protocol

ADJOURN

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23

8:00 a.m.
9:30
9:45
10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00 p.m.

Discuss and Revise Next Iteration of FMA Protocol - Thompson Leads
BREAK

Continue Discussion of FMA Protocol

Present Further Information on Load and Fatigue Studies at FAA Technical
Center as a Candidate for Further Demonstrations - Bode

Discuss Other Possible Demonstrations/Funding Opportunities -
Knopp/Malas

Review of Action Items

Adjourn



