MODEL-ASSISTED POD WORKING GROUP MEETING

SEPTEMBER 22-23, 2005

CROWNE PLAZA AIRPORT HOTEL ORLANDO, FLORIDA

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 22

1:00 p.m.	Review of Current Status - Bruce Thompson
1:45	Status Update of NRC-CNRC Program as an Example of a Demonstration
	(Canada) - TBD
2:05	Status Update of DSTO Program an Example of a Demonstration
	(Australia) - TBD
2:25	Discuss and Revise Next Iteration of XFN Protocol - Smith Leads
3:15	BREAK
3:30	Continue Discussion of XFN Protocol
5:00	ADJOURN

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23

8:00 a.m.	Discuss and Revise Next Iteration of FMA Protocol - Thompson Leads
9:30	BREAK
9:45	Continue Discussion of FMA Protocol
10:30	Present Further Information on Load and Fatigue Studies at FAA Technical
	Center as a Candidate for Further Demonstrations - Bode
11:00	Discuss Other Possible Demonstrations/Funding Opportunities -
	Knopp/Malas
11:30	Review of Action Items
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn